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First Last Hphone Cphone Wphone Email
Interview
Skills

Resume
Writing

LifeSkills
Career Mgmt

Public 
Speaking
Presentation Skills

Leadership
Skills Medical Legal Fin

Real 
Estate Sales Const Govt Education Technical Other

Scott Anderson 398-4830 398-4830 398-4830 wscottanderson@gmail.com x x x x x x x
Art, music, architecture 
design, marketing services

Wendy Arsenault n/a 287-4545 992-8387 warsenault@swfrs.com x x x Veterinary medicine

Jay Berube n/a 357-9558 n/a jay@jayberube.com x x x x x x x x x

Marketing, business building, 
wealth building, life balance, 
life & success skills 
management

Bobbi Bird n/a 405-3392 n/a bobbibird@gmail.com x x x Musical therapy

Adam Botana n/a 248-0955 n/a adambotana@yahoo.com x x
Marina industry, family 
business, carnival industry

Roger Brunswick 947-4188 989-6457 n/a Rmbrunswick@gmail.com x x x x

Dr. Karema Clark n/a 908-1941 200-7248 dr.kclark@ucarcoflife.com x x x
Chirpractic- upper cerrical- 
brainstem

Dawn Colecchio n/a n/a 280-3262 x x x Risk Management
James D. Dati n/a 287-9643 659-3845 jddati@gmail.com x x x x x x x

Claudie 
Delgado-
Feeney n/a 850-8517 948-4886 clafeeney4497@comcast.net x x

Dental & cetworking chamber 
of commerce cusiness

Mark Gemerales 398-5332 398-5332 676-5676 markg@southerntrustfinancial.com x x x x x Political involvement
Clara Anne Graham 560-9379 560-9379 560-9379 cagrammy@comcast.net x x Voter service, lobbying

Sandra Hemstead 961-2130 961-2130 n/a sandrahemstead@gmail.com x x x x x
Project mangement, 
leadership & fundraising

Ed Houck n/a 940-2141 n/a houcke@hotmail.com x x
Greg Houtz n/a n/a 910-1236 gholtz@gregholtz.org x x x
Bob Lorenz 495-8172 n/a n/a mlrl897@comcast.net x x x Life Challenges, Work Ethic
Donna Marcotte n/a 851-1964 390-4720 donnamarcotte@wcicommunities.com x x x x x Hospitality,Golf Club

Sara M McCallum 221-8531 300-5935 949-6115 saramc324@aol.com x x x x

Dr. Drew
Montez- 
Clark D.C. n/a 200-3814 n/a drdmclark@gmail.com x x x x x x

Kae Moore n/a 898-2492 n/a kamoore@yahoo.com x x x x

Recently retired fundraising 
executive at YMCA 30 plus 
yrs at colleges/universities

Peter O'Flynn n/a n/a n/a peter@swspotlight.com x x x x
Jim O'Leary n/a 287-8191 n/a jloesq@gmail.com x x x x x x x x
Jack Powers 495-7731 770-3878 n/a jpowers25@gmail.com x x x x x x x
Chris Riesen n/a 898-9791 n/a criesen1@yahoo.com x x x

Susan Schmitt n/a 287-1087 n/a gladrags113@gmail.com x x x
Fashion, Publishing, 
Advertising, Fundraising

Carl Schwing 633-7105 633-7105 949-6261 carl.schwing@cityofbonitasprings.org x x x x x x
Dealing with a variety of 
people

Anthony Scrocco n/a 330-501-7665 n/a ascroc@yahoo.com x x x CPA/accounting
Steven Slachta 947-2070 980-2138 n/a ddso1@msn.com x x Military
Geri Spaeth 590-9333 309-781-5397 n/a gspaeth@comcast.net x x x x
John D Spear n/a 777-0771 947-1102 spear@johndspear.com x x x x x
Juan Teodoro n/a 412-606-7819 n/a n/a x x x

Peter Zahner n/a 850-0489 596-5071 pzahner@impex-intl.com x x x
International 
Logisitics/Business
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